
World boxing challenge Usti nad Labem 2025

Session Results

Session 6 B

PÁ 13 �VN 2025  14:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 107  (50kg) NURULLAH Oyan TUR

ALDARKHISHIG Battulga MNG BLUE WP 3:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

USA CHAPLIN David LAT

HUN

DEN

MEX

CZE

PETRUNIN Sergej

MOLNAR Gabor

ALI Mohamed

MORALES JAVIER Maria del PILAR

VESELY Radek

18:20

18:20

18:20

19:19

19:19

RED

BLUE

2 108  (50kg) MAKINO Soushi JPN

ATTRATTIVO Salvatore ITA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SVK DITTINGER Tomas CAN

GER

HUN

MNG

CZE

AMARAL Tommy

ZIMMER Erik

MOLNAR Gabor

BATSUKH Boldbat

PLIVA Zdenek

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

3 109  (55kg) ORTIZ Bryan Owen MEX

YAMAGUCHI Rui JAP BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEN ALI Mohamed GER

USA

HUN

CZE

LAT

ZIMMER Erik

CHAPLIN David

MOLNAR Gabor

VESELY Radek

PETRUNIN Sergej

26:30

26:30

26:30

27:30

26:30

RED

BLUE

4 110  (55kg) TRINDADE Michael Douglas BRA

KHARKHUU Bilguunsaikhan MNG

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MEX MORALES JAVIER Maria del PILAR SVK

CZE

DEN

USA

CAN

DITTINGER Tomas

PLIVA Zdenek

ALI Mohamed

CHAPLIN David

AMARAL Tommy

29:28

29:28

28:29

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

5 111  (60kg) WOOD Leo ENG

OLIVEIRA Luiz Gabriel BRA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

USA CHAPLIN David HUN

CZE

LAT

MNG

GER

MOLNAR Gabor

VESELY Radek

PETRUNIN Sergej

BATSUKH Boldbat

ZIMMER Erik

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

6 112  (60kg) AKRAM Isa SCO

KITAMOTO Shunsuke JAP BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CZE PLIVA Zdenek CAN

HUN

MEX

SVK

DEN

AMARAL Tommy

MOLNAR Gabor

MORALES JAVIER Maria del PILAR

DITTINGER Tomas

ALI Mohamed

27:30

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

7 113  (65kg) BRIL Denis GER

ERDENETSOGT Bat-Ulzii MGL BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LAT PETRUNIN Sergej CAN

USA

HUN

CZE

MEX

AMARAL Tommy

CHAPLIN David

MOLNAR Gabor

VESELY Radek

MORALES JAVIER Maria del PILAR

27:30

27:30

28:29

27:30

29:28

RED

BLUE

8 114  (65kg) CAMACHO Rene USA

NISHIYAMA Shion JAP BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEN ALI Mohamed MNG

CZE

GER

SVK

MEX

BATSUKH Boldbat

PLIVA Zdenek

ZIMMER Erik

DITTINGER Tomas

MORALES JAVIER Maria del PILAR

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30
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RED

BLUE

9 115  (70kg) MAKIN Callum ENG

LOPEZ Angel David MEX

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CAN AMARAL Tommy HUN

MNG

USA

LAT

CZE

MOLNAR Gabor

BATSUKH Boldbat

CHAPLIN David

PETRUNIN Sergej

VESELY Radek

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

10 116  (70kg) REIS Kaian BRA

SOQUESSA Kelvin CZE

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MNG BATSUKH Boldbat DEN

MEX

CAN

LAT

GER

ALI Mohamed

MORALES JAVIER Maria del PILAR

AMARAL Tommy

PETRUNIN Sergej

ZIMMER Erik

30:26

30:26

30:25

30:26

30:26

RED

BLUE

11 117  (75kg) GUIDI Rontani ITA

SUNAGA Daigo JAP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HUN MOLNAR Gabor CZE

CAN

GER

LAT

USA

PLIVA Zdenek

AMARAL Tommy

ZIMMER Erik

PETRUNIN Sergej

CHAPLIN David

30:26

30:26

30:26

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

12 118  (75kg) OFORI Joshua CAN

SRIRI Hamza BEL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MEX MORALES JAVIER Maria del PILAR DEN

MNG

USA

SVK

CZE

ALI Mohamed

BATSUKH Boldbat

CHAPLIN David

DITTINGER Tomas

VESELY Radek

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

13 119  (85kg) KOMAREK Daniel CZE

DEROUICHE Michael AUT BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LAT PETRUNIN Sergej CAN

HUN

MNG

MEX

GER

AMARAL Tommy

MOLNAR Gabor

BATSUKH Boldbat

MORALES JAVIER Maria del PILAR

ZIMMER Erik

29:28

28:29

28:29

29:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

14 120  (85kg) KREKO Istvan HUN

BEDIRHAN Kalkan TUR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CZE PLIVA Zdenek USA

MNG

DEN

SVK

LAT

CHAPLIN David

BATSUKH Boldbat

ALI Mohamed

DITTINGER Tomas

PETRUNIN Sergej

27:30

27:30

27:30

26:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

15 121  (90kg) FILHO Isaias BRA

CISE Yasse GER

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HUN MOLNAR Gabor USA

CZE

MEX

CAN

DEN

CHAPLIN David

VESELY Radek

MORALES JAVIER Maria del PILAR

AMARAL Tommy

ALI Mohamed

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

16 122  (90kg) ZAPLITNII Andrei MOL

GEORGES Malachi USA BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SVK DITTINGER Tomas MEX

MNG

CZE

LAT

GER

MORALES JAVIER Maria del PILAR

BATSUKH Boldbat

PLIVA Zdenek

PETRUNIN Sergej

ZIMMER Erik

28:29

28:29

28:29

29:28

27:30
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RED

BLUE

17 123  (+90kg) CRUZ Alejandro MEX

WATTS Kelvin USA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CZE VESELY Radek CAN

SVK

MNG

HUN

DEN

AMARAL Tommy

DITTINGER Tomas

BATSUKH Boldbat

MOLNAR Gabor

ALI Mohamed

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

18 124  (+90kg) da SILVA Joel BRA

LENZI Diego ITA BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MEX MORALES JAVIER Maria del PILAR CZE

USA

LAT

GER

CAN

PLIVA Zdenek

CHAPLIN David

PETRUNIN Sergej

ZIMMER Erik

AMARAL Tommy

28:29

29:28

27:30

28:29

28:29

LEGEND
WP Win on points


